
Wednesday - Week 2

Your collection day
is a Wednesday

Please put all your

containers out by

7am on your

collection day

Food caddy
Grey bin or black sack

Food caddy
Green-lid bin or garden waste sack
Blue-lid bin or blue box & bags

Bank holiday collection arrangements

Wednesday 23 November 16
Wednesday 7 December 16
Wednesday 21 December 16
Thursday 5 January 17
Wednesday 18 January 17
Wednesday 1 February 17
Wednesday 15 February 17
Wednesday 1 March 17
Wednesday 15 March 17
Wednesday 29 March 17
Wednesday 12 April 17
Wednesday 26 April 17
Wednesday 10 May 17
Wednesday 24 May 17
Wednesday 7 June 17
Wednesday 21 June 17
Wednesday 5 July 17
Wednesday 19 July 17
Wednesday 2 August 17
Wednesday 16 August 17
Thursday 31 August 17
Wednesday 13 September 17
Wednesday 27 September 17
Wednesday 11 October 17
Wednesday 25 October 17
Wednesday 8 November 17
Wednesday 22 November 17
Wednesday 6 December 17

Wednesday 30 November 16
Wednesday 14 December 16
Thursday 29 December 16* (see below)
Wednesday 11 January 17
Wednesday 25 January 17
Wednesday 8 February 17
Wednesday 22 February 17
Wednesday 8 March 17
Wednesday 22 March 17
Wednesday 5 April 17
Thursday 20 April 17
Thursday 4 May 17
Wednesday 17 May 17
Thursday 1 June 17
Wednesday 14 June 17
Wednesday 28 June 17
Wednesday 12 July 17
Wednesday 26 July 17
Wednesday 9 August 17
Wednesday 23 August 17
Wednesday 6 September 17
Wednesday 20 September 17
Wednesday 4 October 17
Wednesday 18 October 17
Wednesday 1 November 17
Wednesday 15 Nov 17
Wednesday 29 Nov 17
Wednesday 13 Dec 17

*No garden
waste collection.
Blue-lid Bin/Blue
Box/Blue Bags
and Food Caddy
will be collected
on this date.


